Hakonutenb SSD Digma SATA-III 128GB
DGSR2128GP13T Run P1 2.5"

ID 1626592

OCHOBHbIE XapaKTEPUCTUKN
Tun xecTkoro ancka

NHTepdenc

O6bem HakonuTens

dopm-akTop

KoHTponnep NAND

Tvn namatu NAND

Pasbem

CkopocCTb

SSD

SATA 1l

128 I'b

2.5"

Phison PS3111-S11T
3D TLC

SATA



MakcnmanbHas CKOPOCTb YTEeHnA
MakcnmanbHas CKOPOCTb 3anuncu

MakcumanbHasi CKOpOCTb MPOU3BOSIbHOIO
yTeHus (4KB) (IOPS)

CkopocTb nponsBosbHOM 3anuck (4KB)
(IOPS)

Pecypc

Bpemsi HapaboTku Ha oTka3
Pecypc TBW
OcobeHHoCcTHU

TonwuHa ToBapa

Twun nocTtaBku

500 Mb/c
400 Mb/c
64000

78000

2000000 v
60 Tb

7 MM

rtl
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